E AND R AMENDMENTS TO LB 81

Introduced by Larson, 40, Chairperson Enrollment and Review 1 1. In the Cornett amendment, AM198: 2 a. On page 3, lines 1 and 2; and page 4, line 11, strike 3 "a person" and insert "an individual"; and b. On page 4, line 6, strike "subsection" and insert 4 5 "section". 6 2. On page 1, strike beginning with "sections" in line 1 7 through line 6 and insert "section 14-109, Reissue Revised Statutes of Nebraska, and section 18-1214, Revised Statutes Cumulative 8 9 Supplement, 2010; to change provisions relating to occupation taxes 10 and motor vehicle registration; to authorize motor vehicle taxes as 11 prescribed; to define terms;".